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GH Großen-Buseck Schneider Mandy 363
 Kraicker Elvira 342
 Pfeiffer Nadine 354
 Schmidt Claudia 338
 Wagner Lisa 331 1728

GH Großen-Linden Hönicke Julia 317
 Hönicke Katrin 341
 Moos Lena 314
 Steinmüller Heike 346
 Zörb Ulrike 341 1659

AN Trohe Holland-Nell Katja 382
 Kuhl Yvonne 337
 Lack Silke 302
 Vogel Regina 304
 Wagner Mareike 306 1631

GH Odenhausen Bastian Anne 272
 Junker Marie-Christin 309
 Krieg Rosl 309
 Lippert Eva 306
 Lippert Barbara 300 1496

GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg Anders Sonja 338
 Dick Janina 343
 Foos Janina 330
 Göbler Mareike 358
 Wagner Anita 308 1677

GH Lollar Konhäuser Marion 339
 Krätsch Kerstin 313
 Laux Erika 315
 Riedel Jutta 337
 Wagner Jennifer 342 1646

GH Beuern Brunnengräber Anja 372
Fink Martina 368
Nake-Köhler Ingrid 376
Schmidt Carmen 365
Wilczek Ramona 400 1881

KSC Heuchelheim Kneißl Kerstin 334
 Köhler Yvonne 376

Volkmann Ursula 325
Weeg Sabine 360
Wiegandt Britta 357 1752

KSV Wieseck Eley Anke 385
Mania Sabrina 382
Mania Ann-Kristin 382
Wagner Luisa 381
Weiser Julia 391 1921
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Verein LP
1. KSV Wieseck 1921
2. GH Beuern 1881
3. KSC Heuchelheim 1752
4. GH Großen-Buseck 1728
5. GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 1677
6. GH Großen-Linden 1659
7. GH Lollar 1646
8. AN Trohe 1631
9. GH Odenhausen 1496



    
Kegelsportbund Lahn-Buseckertal 1925 e.V.

Einzelwertung Leistungsabzeichen 2010

 
Altersklasse Platz Name Vorname Verein LP

Damen 1. Wilczek Ramona GH Beuern 400
2. Gebauer Cornelia GH Allendorf/Lda. 391
3. Weiser Julia KSV Wieseck 391
4. Mann Ilona GH Allendorf/Lda. 387
5. Eley Anke KSV Wieseck 385
6. Holland-Nell Katja AN Trohe 382
7. Mania Sabrina KSV Wieseck 382
8. Mania Ann-Kristin KSV Wieseck 382
9. Wagner Luisa KSV Wieseck 381
10. Nake-Köhler Ingrid GH Beuern 376
11. Köhler Yvonne KSC Heuchelheim 376
12. Brunnengräber Anja GH Beuern 372
13. Schmidt Romana AN Wißmar 365
14. Schmidt Carmen GH Beuern 365
15. Weeg Sabine KSC Heuchelheim 360
16. Göbler Mareike GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 358
17. Wiegandt Britta KSC Heuchelheim 357
18. Petschel Jana GH Beuern 354
19. Pfeiffer Nadine GH Großen-Buseck 354
20. Steinmüller Heike GH Großen-Linden 346
21. Rüspeler Svenja GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 346
22. Dick Janina GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 343
23. Kraicker Elvira GH Großen-Buseck 342
24. Wagner Jennifer GH Lollar 342
25. Hönicke Katrin GH Großen-Linden 341
26. Konhäuser Marion GH Lollar 339
27. Schmidt Claudia GH Großen-Buseck 338
28. Anders Sonja GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 338
29. Kuhl Yvonne AN Trohe 337
30. Kneißl Kerstin KSC Heuchelheim 334
31. Wagner Stefanie GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 333
32. Wagner Lisa GH Großen-Buseck 331
33. Foos Janina GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 330
34. Hoscheit Tina KSV Wieseck 329
35. Dick Andrea GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 328
36. Dornack Katja GH Lollar 322
37. Ranft Patricia GH Lollar 321
38. Hönicke Julia GH Großen-Linden 317
39. Sonneborn Yvonne KSC Dünsberg 316
40. Moos Lena GH Großen-Linden 314
41. Hofmann Tanja GH Lollar 309
42. Junker Marie-ChristinGH Odenhausen 309
43. Pradl Sarah GH Odenhausen 309
44. Wagner Mareike AN Trohe 306
45. Hermer Julia GH Odenhausen 249



Einzelwertung LBT-Leistungsabzeichen 2010

Altersklasse Platz Name Vorname Verein LP

Damen A 1. Fink Martina GH Beuern 368
2. Zörb Ulrike GH Großen-Linden 341
3. Riedel Jutta GH Lollar 337
4. Vogel Sabine KSV Wieseck 332
5. Gerson Monika KSC Heuchelheim 317
6. Krätsch Kerstin GH Lollar 313
7. Vogel Regina AN Trohe 304
8. Lack Silke AN Trohe 302
9. Lison Martina GH Launsbach 288
10. Ulbrich Ute GH Lollar 279
11. Bastian Anne GH Odenhausen 272
12. Klinkel Birgit GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 271

Damen B 1. Reichmann Ulrike GH Beuern 367
2. Möbs Regina KSV Wieseck 344
3. Kreuter Agnes GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 331
4. Mohn Petra AN Trohe 320
5. Laux Erika GH Lollar 315
6. Krieg Rosl GH Odenhausen 309
7. Wagner Anita GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 308
8. Pfeiffer Doris GH Großen-Buseck 306
9. Otto-Hering Waltraud GH Beuern 304
10. Geller Irmgard GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 297
11. Adams Agnes GH Beuern 276

Damen C 1. Höbel Heidrun KSC Heuchelheim 338
2. Höbel Heidrun KSC Heuchelheim 338
3. Rittel Ingrid KSC Dünsberg 331
4. Volkmann Ursula KSC Heuchelheim 325
5. Weisbecker Inge GH Beuern 312
6. Lippert Eva GH Odenhausen 306
7. Fischer Marion GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 305
8. Lippert Barbara GH Odenhausen 300
9. Wagner Renate GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 295
10. Schupp Uschi KSC Dünsberg 290
11. Döhrel Brigitte AN Trohe 280
12. Hornischer Inge GH Lollar 275
13. Wörner-Kunz Ingeborg GH Lollar 273
14. Münch Inge GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 267

Damen D 1. Dühring Marga KSV Wieseck 308
2. Pfaff Waltraud GH Lollar 301
3. Kluwe Ingrid GH Großen-Buseck 299
4. Storck Monika GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 298
5. Szauter Kora GH Odenhausen 281
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